35467

GLASS ELEPHANT - NO BOX

Collection: MJTO - Typology: CAROUSEL - Material: GLASS & CRYSTAL

NET WEIGHT
PACKAGING
MINIMUM QUANTITY
LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT
CARTON QUANTITY
LENGTH

WIDTH

PRODUCT DETAILS

0,195 Kg
SINGLE BOX
x 1 pcs

60 mm

80 mm

100 mm

MASTER CARTON

28 Kg
36 pcs
320 mm
320 mm



HEIGHT 350 mm



